TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Northwest Representation, Inc.		109/04/2003 1	CORPORATION: NORTH DAKOTA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	RealTruck, Inc.
Street Address:	1618 Highway 281 North
City:	Jamestown
State/Country:	NORTH DAKOTA
Postal Code:	58401
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NORTH DAKOTA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76555842	REALTRUCK
Registration Number:	2634580	REALTRUCK.COM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (612)335-1657

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 612-335-1448

Email: eric.paulsrud@leonard.com

Correspondent Name: Eric D. Paulsrud

Address Line 1: 150 South 5th Street, Suite 2300
Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 57118.00004

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Eric D. Paulsrud

Total Attachments: 1

source=Name Change - filed 26-SEP-2003#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002769 FRAME: 0911



BUSINESS / FARM / PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT SECRETARY OF STATE SEN 13008 (4-00)

I'lLING FEE \$20,00 If the registered agent changed, or if authorized shares are increased or changed, additional fees may be due. OCT 0 8 2003
SEC. OF STATE
RECEIVED
SEP 2 6 2003

SEC. OF STATE

RECEIVED

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

|File# 12903900 | BC

|WO# 77714

|Filed By | B | 10-9-03

SPE REVERSE SIDE FOR FEES, FILING AND MARLING INSTRUCTIONS

TYPE OR PRINT LEGISLY		
The name of the corporation as reflected in the Articles of incorporation on file with the Secretary of State.	2. Federal ID#	3. Telephone #
		701-320-8858
 Complete mailing address of the principal place of business (Street/RR. PO Box. City. State. Zo. 1618 Hwy 281 North, Jamestown, ND 58401 	5. Toll-free Telephone #	

The name of the corporation shall be changed to RealTruck, Inc.

6. The following amendment has been adopted pursuant to the provisions of the North Dakota Business Corporation Act, North Dakota Century Code, Chapter 10-19.1:

7. The amendment shall be effective: Down filed with the Secretary of State (minish, day year) The emordment was adapted on <u>September 4</u> 2003 by one of the fallowing methods (check the appropriate method) By the shereholders By the Incorporators where no shares have been issued By the board where no shares have been issued 9. Does the amendment provide for, but not establish, the manner for effecting an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued sheres? (Check the appropriate) Tyes. The shares are affected as follows: No. The shares are unaffected by the amendment. 10. "The undersigned, a person authorized by the corporation to sign this amendment, has read the foregoing Articles of Amendment, knows the contants thereof, and believes the statements made thereon to be true. SCOTT BINTZ 11. Name of person to contact about this amendment E-Mail Address Daytime Telephone # Leo A. Ryan, Attorney at Law 701-252-6668

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002769 FRAME: 0912